考试总成绩及排名公告如下：
	考调
岗位
	考号
	报考人姓名
	笔试折
合成绩
	面试折
合成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	备注

	文秘人员
	202015
	吴坤涛
	53.60
	35.28
	88.88
	1
	

	
	202011
	肖  夏
	51.60
	36.08
	87.68
	2
	

	
	202016
	孙博蔚
	50.20
	36.08
	86.28
	3
	

	
	202017
	涂丽君
	50.80
	32.88
	83.68
	4
	

	
	202013
	高林阳
	46.00
	33.44
	79.44
	5
	

	
	202004
	袁近洋
	45.60
	33.2
	78.80
	6
	

	
	202008
	向  镜
	47.80
	0
	47.80
	7
	面试弃考

	
	202012
	陈小平
	47.20
	0
	47.20
	8
	面试弃考

	
	202010
	何小艺
	45.80
	0
	45.80
	9
	面试弃考
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